
Region Chamber Choir and Solo & Ensemble Itinerary  
 
Wednesday – March 21, 2023 
7:45am Meet in choir room. (All warm up) 
8:00am  Load the bus and leave UHS  
11:30am Lunch at Fashion Place Mall/Change 
12:30pm Leave Fashion Place Mall 
12:45pm Arrive at Cottonwood HS 
 
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 Auditorium Accompanist 

1:15pm Polyphony (Performance) - 

 Choir Room – 610  

2:56pm Briel Pettit (vocal) Eve S. 

3:00pm Emily Swonger (vocal) Eve S. 

3:04pm Kara Isom (vocal) Annabelle J. 

3:08pm Adaline Pettit (vocal) Briel P. 

3:12pm Lauren McKee (vocal) Karilynne P. 

3:16pm Sydney Huber (vocal) Karilynne P. 

3:20pm Jeanette Anderson (vocal) Karilynne P. 

3:24pm Ellaina Merryweather (vocal) Karilynne P. 

 Auditorium  

3:36pm Adam Semadeni (piano) - 

3:40pm Hailey Rasmussen - 

 Drama Room - 608  

3:48pm Kambri G. & Emily S. (SA ens.) Eve S. 

3:52pm SoVoce - 

3:56pm Brooklyn S. & Margaret R. (SA ens.) Karilynne P. 

4:00pm Sam & Emma H. (Mix. Ens.) Karilynne P. 

4:04pm Eve S. & Josh E. (Mix. Ens.) Karilynne P. 

4:08pm Sydney, Brooklyn, Margaret (SA Ens.) Karilynne P. 

4:12pm Ellaina M., Annabelle J. (SA ens.) Karilynne P. 

4:16pm Allison D. & Eve S. (SA ens.) Briel P.  

 Band Room - 611  

4:24pm Ty  Thomas & Co. (TB Ens.)  Karilynne P.  

 Auditorium  

4:32pm Kambri Gleason (piano) - 

4:36pm Annabelle Johnsons (piano) - 

4:40pm Briel Pettit (piano)  

 

5:00pm Load the bus. 
6:00pm Arrive at Fairfield Inn Hotel 
10:30pm Hotel Room Check 
10:31pm Asleep 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday – March 22, 2023 
8:00am On the bus ready to leave.  
8:40am Exchange with Cedar Valley HS 
11:00am Leave Cedar Valley HS 
11:45am Eat at University Mall (Orem) 
1:15pm Load bus 
2:00pm Meet band in Heber City 
4:30pm Arrive in Vernal 
 
Trip Info: 
-Make sure you have money for food, your uniform 
and numbered original music.  You will not be 
allowed on the bus without these items.  
-You will receive your judge sheets from Mr. M. 
-DO NOT CHANGE ON THE BUS!  You may be 
comfortable with it, but others are not.  
-DO NOT GO ANYWHERE ALONE.  Always be in a 
group. 
-Mr. M’s phone#: (435) 219-8229 (For trips only.) 
 

 
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cottonwood High School 
5715 S 1300 E 
Murray, UT (385) 646-5264 
 
Fairfield Inn – SLC – Draper 
12117 South State St.  
Draper, UT (801) 572-1200 
 
Cedar Valley High School 
1389 Aviator Ave.  
Eagle Mountain, UT (801) 610-8825 

Festival Guidelines & Additional Information 

- Please do not warm up in the hallways. 

- Be in the festival rooms as much as possible, not 

loitering in the hallways during the festival. 

-When in the hallways keep the noise down, so those 

performing are not distracted. 

- All students must stay dressed up for the duration of 

the festival. 

 


